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THE UNION CLUB OF CLEVELAND RECIPROCAL CLUB LIST 

DOMESTIC 

 

 
 

ARIZONA    

The Mountain Oyster Club 6400 East El Dorado Circle T: 520-623-3417 www.mountainoysterclub.com 
D Tuscon, AZ 85715 F: 520-731-1766  

University Club of Phoenix 39 East Monte Vista Rd T: 602-254-5408 www.universityclubphoenix.com 
D Phoenix, AZ 85004 F: 602-254-6186  

Ventana Canyon Golf & Raquet Club 6200 North Clubhouse Ln T: 520-577-1400 www.ventanacanyonclub.com 
D, A, H, S Tuscon, AZ 85750 F: 520-577-4065 www.thelodgeatventanacanyon.com 

 
CALIFORNIA    

The Bellevue Club 525 Bellevue Ave. T: 510-451-1000 www.bellevueoakland.com 
D, A, H Oakland, CA 94610 F: 510-832-0219  

California Yacht Club 4469 Admiralty Way T: 310-823-4567 www.calyachtclub.com 
D, A Marina del Ray, CA 90292 F: 310-822-2658  

Jonathan Club 545 S. Figueroa St. T: 213-624-0881 www.jc.org 
D, A, H Los Angeles, CA 90071 F: 213-488-1425  

Los Angeles Athletic Club 431 W. Seventh St. T: 213-630-5200 www.laac.com 
D, A, H, S Los Angeles, CA 90014 F: 213-625-0126  

Marines' Memorial Club and Hotel 609 Sutter St. T: 415-673-6672 www.marineclub.com 
D, H San Francisco, CA 94102 F: 5415-441-3649  

The Pacific Club 4110 MacArthur Blvd. T: 949-955-1123 www.pacificlub.org 
D, A, S Newport Beach, CA 92660 F: 949-428-1182  

The Sutter Club 1220 Ninth St. T: 916-596-6300 www.sutterclub.org 
D, A, OSH Sacramento, CA 95814 F: 916-596-6350  

University Club of San Francisco 800 Powell St. T: 415-781-0900 www.univclub.com 
D, A, H San Francisco, CA 94108 F: 415-677-9323  

 
COLORADO    

The Denver Athletic Club 1325 Glenarm Pl. T: 303-534-1211 www.denverathleticclub.org 
D, A, S Denver, CO 80204 F: 303-825-7343  

El Paso Club 30 East Platte Ave. T: 719-634-1564 www.elpasoclub.com 
D Colorado Springs, CO 800903 F: 719-634-1337  

 
CONNECTICUT    

The New Haven Lawn Club 193 Whitney Ave. T: 203-777-3494 www.nhlawnclub.com 
D, A New Haven, CT 06511 F: 203-777-5657  

The Elm City Club - The Graduate Clubhouse 155 Elm St. T: 203-624-3197 www.graduateclub.com 
D, H New Haven, CT 06511 F: 203-624-1129  

The Thames Club 290 State St. T: 860-443-5504 www.thamesclub.org 
D New London, CT 06320 F: 860-443-8925  

 
DELAWARE    

University and Whist Club of Wilmington 805 North Broom St. T: 302-658-5125 www.universityandwhistclub.com 
D Wilmington, DE 19806 F: 302-658-6415  
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DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA    

The Army and Navy Club on Farragut Square 901 17th Street NW T: 202-628-8400 www.armynavyclub.org 
D, A, H Washington, DC 20006 F: 202-785-2481  

Cosmos Club 2121 Massachusetts Ave. NW T: 202-387-7783 www.cosmosclub.org 
D, H Washington, DC 20008 F: 202-234-6817  

The DACOR Bacon House 1801 F St. NW T: 202-682-0500 www.dacorbacon.org 
H Washington, DC 20006 F: 202-842-3295  

The George Town Club 1530 Wisconsin Ave. NW T: 202-333-9330 www.georgetownclub.org 
D, OSH Washington, DC 20007 F: 202-333-3183  

The University Club 1135 16th St. NW T: 202-862-8800 www.universityclubdc.com 
D, A, H, S Washington, DC 20006 F: 202-628-1236  

 
FLORIDA    

Belleair Country Club One Country Club Ln. T: 727-461-7171 www.belleair.com 
D, A Belleair, FL 33756 F: 727-461-1900  

Eastpointe Country Club 13535 Eastpoine Blvd. T: 561-626-6860 www.eastpoine-cc.com 
D, A Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 F: 561-625-7907  

Epping Forest Yacht Club 1830 Epping Forest Dr. T: 904-739-7200 www.efyc.com 
D, A Jacksonville, FL 32217 F: 904-448-7070  

Governors Club 202 South Adams St. T: 850-224-0650 www.GovClub.com 
D Tallahassee, FL 32301 F: 850-681-6957  

Hillsboro Club 901 Hillsboro Mile T: 954-941-2220 www.hillsboroclub.org 
D, A, H, S Hillsboro Beach, FL 33062 F: 954-785-4425  

Moorings Country Club 2500 Crayton Rd. T: 239-261-0909 www.mooringscc.com 
D, A Naples, FL 34103 F: 239-261-3670  

Mountain Lake Club 2300 Scenic Highway T: 863-676-3494 www.mountainlakecc.com 
D, A, H Lake Wales, FL 33898 F: 863-676-9966  

The River Club One Independent Dr. Suite 3500 T: 904-354-1111 www.jaxriverclub.com 
D Jacksonville, FL 32202 F: 904-350-0346  

 
GEORGIA    

The City Club of Buckhead 3343 Peachtree Rd. NE Suite 1850 T: 404-442-2678 www.cityclubofbuckhead.com 
D, A, S Atlanta, GA 30326   

Cherokee Town & Country Club 155 West Paces Ferry Road NW T: 404-365-1200 www.cherokeetcc.org 
D, A Atlanta GA 30305   

 
HAWAII    

The Pacific Club 1451 Queen Emma St. T: 808-536-0836 www.thepacificclub.org 
D, A Honolulu, HI 96813 F: 808-533-6710  

 
ILLINOIS    

The Chicago Club 81 East Van Buren T: 312-427-1825 www.thechicagoclub.org 
D, A, H Chicago, IL 60605 F: 312-427-1915  

Union League of Chicago 65 West Jackson Blvd. T: 312-427-7800 www.ulcc.org 
D, A, H Chicago, IL 60604 F: 312-427-8117  

University Club of Chicago 76 E. Monroe St. T: 312-726-2840 www.ucco.com 
D, A, H Chicago, IL 60604 F: 312-726-0620  

 
INDIANA    

The Columbia Club 121 Monument Circle T: 317-767-1361 www.columbia-club.org 
D, A, H Indianapolis, IN 46204 F: 317-638-3137  

 

LOUISIANA 

The City Club of Baton Rouge  355 North Boulevard 
D, A, H Baton Rouge, LA 70801 

 

T: 225-387-5767 
F: 225-387-5774 

 

https://www.cityclubbr.com/ 
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KENTUCKY    

Pendennis Club 218 W. Muhammad Ali Blvd. T: 502-584-4311 www.pendennisclub.org 
D, A Louisville, KY 40202 F: 502-584-4311  

 
MARYLAND    

The Engineers Club 11 West Mount Vernon Pl. T: 410-539-6914 www.esb.org 
D Baltimore, MD 21201 F: 410-783-9372  

The Maryland Club 1 East Eager St. T: 410-727-2323 www.marylandclub1857.org 
D, A Baltimore, MD 21201 F: 410-727-1204  

 
MASSACHUSETTS    

Algonquin Club 217 Commonwealth Ave. T: 617-266-2400 www.algonquinclub.com 
D, H Boston, MA 02116 F: 617-266-2035  

Chilton Club 152 Commonwealth Ave. T: 617-266-1860 www.chiltonclub.org 
D, H Boston MA 02116 F: 617-859-8363  

The Harvard Club of Boston 374 Commonwealth Ave. T: 617-536-1260 www.harvardclub.com 
D, A, H Boston, MA 02215 F: 617-536-0175  

The Harvard Club of Boston - Downtown One Federal St. 38th Floor T: 617-542-2070 www.harvardclub.com/downtown 
D Boston, MA 02110 F: 617-426-2684  

Lanam Club 260 North Main St. T: 978-475-5210 www.lanam-club.com 
D Andover, MA 01810   

St. Botolph Club 199 Commonwealth Ave. T: 617-536-7570 www.stbotolphclub.org 
D Boston, MA 02116   

Union Club of Boston 8 Park St. T: 617-227-0589 www.unionclub.org 
D, A, H, S Boston, MA 02118 F: 617-227-2516  

University Club of Boston 
D, A, S 

426 Stuart Street 
Boston, MA 02116 

T: 617-266-5600     www.uclub.org  

The Wianno Club Boston, MA 02118 F: 617-227-2516 www.wiannoclub.com  
D, A, H Osterville MA, 02655 F: 508-428-9036  

 
MICHIGAN    

Detroit Athletic Club 241 Madison Ave. T: 313-963-9200 www.thedac.com 
D, A, H Detroit, MI 48226 F: 313-963-8891  

The Park Club of Kalamazoo 219 West South St. T: 269-381-0876 www.parkclub.net 
D Kalamazoo, MI 49007 F: 269-381-8029  

University Club of Michigan State University 3435 Forest Rd. T: 517-353-5111 www.universityclubofmsu.org 
D, A, OHS, S Lansing, MI 48909 F: 517-353-1991  

 
MINNESOTA    

Kitchi Gammi Club 831 East Superior St. T: 218-724-8589 www.kitchigammiclub.com 
D, H Duluth, MN 55802 F: 218-724-9470  

Minneapolis Club 729 Second Ave. South T: 612-332-2292 www.mplsclub.org 
D, A, H Minneapolis, MN 55402 F: 612-332-4305  

University Club of St. Paul 420 Summit Ave. T: 651-222-1751 www.universityclubofstpaul.com 
D, A, OSH Saint Paul, MN 55102 F: 651-290-7170  

 
MISSOURI    

Missouri Athletic Club 405 Washington Ave. T: 314-231-7220 www.mac-stl.org 
D, A, H St. Louis, MO 63102 F: 314-231-2327  

Saint Louis Club 7701 Forsyth Blvd. T: 314-726-1964 www.stlclub.org 
D St. Louis, MO 63105 F: 314-862-5528  

 
NEW JERSEY    

The Nassau Club of Princeton 6 Mercer St. T: 609-924-0580 www.nassauclub.org 
D, H Princeton, NJ 08504 F: 609-924-0492  
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NEW YORK CITY    

The Cornell Club 6 East 44th St. T: 212-986-0300 www.cornellclubnyc.com 
D, A, H New York, NY 10017 F: 212-986-9385  

The Down Town Association 60 Pine St. T: 212-422-1982 www.thedta.com 
D, A, H New York, NY 10005 F: 212-809-7632  

The Harvard Club of New York City 
D, A, H 

35 West 44th Street 
New York, NY 10036 

T: 212-840-6600 https://www.hcny.com 

The New York Athletic Club 
$25 Daily Reciprocal Fee 

180 Central Park S F: 212-809-7632 www.nyac.org 

D, A, H New York, NY 10019   

The Metropolitan Club One East 60th St. T: 212-838-7400 www.metropolitanclubnyc.org 
D, H New York, NY 10019 F: 212-755-6849  

The Penn Club 30 W 44th St. T: 212-403-6533 www.pennclub.org 
D, A, H, S New York, NY 10036   

The Princeton Club of New York 15 West 43rd St. T: 212-596-1200 www.princetonclub.com 
D, A, H, S New York, NY 10036   

The Union League Club 38 East 37th St. T: 212-685-3800 www.unionleagueclub.org 
D, H New York. NY 10016 F: 212-685-3852  

The Yale Club of New York City 50 Vanderbilt Ave. T: 212-716-2100 www.yaleclubnyc.org 
D, A, H New York, NY 10017 F: 212-983-3324  

 
 

NEW YORK    

Fort Orange Club 110 Washington Ave. T: 518-434-2101 www.fortorangeclub.com 
D, A, H, S Albany, NY 12210 F: 518-432-8702  

Binghamton Club 83 Front St. T: 607-722-2329 www.binghamtonclub.com 
D, A, S Binghamton, NY 13905 F: 607-722-6164  

The Saturn Club 977 Delaware Ave. T: 716-884-8800 www.saturnclub.org 
D, A, H Buffalo, NY 14209 F: 716-885-0921  

The Buffalo Club 388 Delaware Avenue T: 716.886.6400 www.thebuffaloclub.org 
D, A, H, S Buffalo, NY 14202   

Elmira City Club 320 East Church St. T: 607-733-6506 http://www.elmiracityclub.com/ 
D Elmira, NY 14901 F: 607-733-6507  

Genesee Valley Club 421 East Ave. T: 585-271-1010 www.gvalleyclub.org 
D Rochester, NY 14607 F: 585-271-1197  

The Century Club 480 James St. T: 315-422-6161 www.centuryclubofsyracuse.com 
D Syracuse, NY 13203 F: 315-472-2547  

 
NORTH CAROLINA    

Charlotte City Club 121 West Trade St. T: 704-334-3200 www.charlottecityclub.com 
D Charlotte, NC 28202 F: 704-334-1544  

City Club of Wilmington 23 South 2nd St. T: 910-343-1880 www.cityclubatderosset.com 
D, H, S Wilmington, NC 28401 F: 910-343-0346  

 
OHIO    

Plum Brook Country Club 3712 Galloway Rd. T: 419-625-5394 www.plumbrookcc.com  
Golf, Dining, and Special Events Sandusky, OH 44870   

Queen City Club 
 $50 Daily Reciprocal Fee 

331 East 4th St. T: 513-621-2708 www.queencityclub.com 

D, A, H Cincinnati, OH 45202 F: 513-263-1010  

The University Club of Cincinnati 401 East 4th St. T: 513-721-2600 www.ucclubcincinnati.com 
D, A, H Cincinnati, OH 45202 F: 513-721-2850  

Athletic Club of Columbus 136 Broad St. T: 614-221-3344 www.accolumbus.com 
D, A, H Columbus, OH 43215 F: 614-221-7829  

The Club at The Ohio State University 181 South Oval Dr. T: 614-292-2262 www.ohio-statefacultyclub.com 
D Columbus, OH 43210 F: 614-292-1144  

The Toledo Club 235 14th St. T: 419-243-2200 www.toledoclub.org 
D, H Toledo, OH 43624 F: 419-254-2994  

Westwood Country Club  
(Dining privileges) D 

22625 Detroit Road 
Rocky River, OH 44116 

T: 440.331.2120 
F: 440.356.6404 

   www.westwoodcountryclub.org 
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OREGON    

Arlington Club 811 SW Salmon T: 503-223-4141 www.thearlingtonclub.com 
D, H Portland, OR 97205 F: 503-223-4144  

University Club of Portland 1225 SW 6th St. T: 503-223-6237 www.ucclubpdx.org 
D, OSA Portland, OR 97204 F: 503-224-2131  

 
PENNSYLVANIA    

The Duquesne Club 325 Sixth Ave. T: 412-471-6580 www.duquesne.org 
D, A, H Pittsburgh, PA 15222 F: 412-471-7790  

Erie Club 524 Peach St. T: 814-455-1328 www.erieclub.com 
D Erie, PA 16501 F: 814-454-3948  

The Philadelphia Cricket Club 415 West Willow Grove Ave. T: 215-247-6001 www.philacricket.com 
D, A Philadelphia, PA 19118   

The Racquet Club of Philadelphia 215 South 16th St. T: 215-735-1525 www.rcop.com 
D, A, H Philadelphia, PA 19102 F: 215-772-1540  

The Union Leage of Philadelphia 140 South Broad St. T: 215-563-6500 www.unionleague.org 
D, H Philadelphia, PA 19102 F: 215-851-8790  

Westmoreland Club 59 South Franklin St. T: 570-822-6141 www.westmorelandclub.org 
D Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 F: 570-822-6176  

 
RHODE ISLAND    

The Hope Club Six Benevolent St. T: 401-421-4960 www.hopeclub.com 

D, H Providence, RI F: 401-453-1649  

Squantum Association 947 Veterans Memorial Parkway T: 401-434-8877 www.squantumassociation.com 
D Riverside, RI 02915 

 
 

SOUTH CAROLINA    

The Piedmont Club 361 East Main St. T: 864-582-1840 www.thepiedmontclub.org 
D Spartanburg, SC 29302 F: 864-591-1915  

 
TENNESSEE    

University Club of Memphis 1346 Central Ave. T: 901-722-3700 www.ucmem.com 
D, A, S Memphis, TN 38104 F: 901-722-3751  

 
TEXAS    

Dallas Athletic Club 4110 Dallas Athletic Club Dr.  http://www.dallasathleticclub.org 
 Dallas, TX 75228               T: 972-279-3671  

  The Austin Club 
D 

110 East 9th Ave. 
Austin, TX 78701 

T: 512-477-9496 
F: 512-477-3863 

www.austinclub.com 

The Fort Worth Club 306 West 7th St. T: 817-336-7211 www.fortworthclub.com 
D, A, H Fort Worth, TX 76102 F: 817-335-7737  

Park City Club 5956 Sherry Ln. Suite 1700 T: 214-373-0756 www.parkcityclub.net 
D Dallas, TX 75225 F: 214-373-8305  

Petroleum Club of Houston 800 Bell St. 43rd Floor T: 713-659-4131 www.pcoh.com 
D Houston , TX 77002 F: 713-659-1281  

 
UTAH    

Alta Club 100 East South Temple T: 801-322-1081 www.altaclub.org 
D, A, H Salt Lake City, UT F: 801-322-1083  

 
VIRGINIA    

The Commonwealth Club 401 West Franklin St. T: 804-648-6543 www.thecommonwealthclub.net 
D, A Richmond, VA 23220 F: 804-780-1620  

Norfolk Yacht & Country Club 7001 Hampton Blvd. T: 757-423-4500 www.NorfolkYacht.com 
D, A Norfolk, VA 23505 F: 757-423-6764  

http://www.thearlingtonclub.com/
http://www.ucclubpdx.org/
http://www.duquesne.org/
http://www.erieclub.com/
http://www.philacricket.com/
http://www.rcop.com/
http://www.unionleague.org/
http://www.westmorelandclub.org/
http://www.hopeclub.com/
http://www.squantumassociation.com/
http://www.thepiedmontclub.org/
http://www.ucmem.com/
http://www.dallasathleticclub.org/
http://www.austinclub.com/
http://www.fortworthclub.com/
http://www.parkcityclub.net/
http://www.pcoh.com/
http://www.altaclub.org/
http://www.thecommonwealthclub.net/
http://www.norfolkyacht.com/


D - Dining A - Fitness or Other Athletics H - Hotel OSH - Off Site Hotel S - Spa 
 

 
WASHINGTON    

Bellevue Club 11200 Southeast 6th St. T: 425-688-3150 www.bellevueclub.com 
D, A, H, S Bellevue, WA 98004 F: 425-688-3150  

The Rainier Club 820 Fourth Ave. T: 206-296-6848 www.therainierclub.com 

D, A, H Seattle, WA 98104 F: 206-296-6863  

Spokane Club 1002 West Riverside Ave. T: 509-838-8511 www.spokaneclub.org 
D, A, H Spokane, WA 99201 F: 509-838-1367  

Washington Athletic Club 1325 Sixth Ave. T: 206-622-7900 www.wac.net 
D, A, H, S Seattle, WA 98101 F: 206-464-3058  

 
WISCONSIN    

The Madison Club 5 East Wilson St. T: 608-255-4861 www.madisonclub.org 
D Madison, WI 54702 F: 608-255-9401  

The Milwaukee Athletic Club 
D, A, H, S 

758 N Broadway 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

T: 414-273-5080     www.themacwi.com   

University Club 924 East Wells St. T: 414-271-2222 www.universityclubmil.com 
D, H Milwaukee, WI 53202 F: 414-271-0447  

Wisconsin Club - City Club 900 West Wisconsin Ave. T: 414-271-7510 www.wisconsinclub.com 
D, A Milwaukee, WI 53233 F: 414-353-8800  

Wisconsin Club - Country Club 6200 West Good Hope Rd. T: 414-271-7510 www.wisconsinclub.com 
D, A Milwaukee, WI 53233 F: 414-271-8800  
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